BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA

AMBER CHRISTENSON, LINDA LINDGREN AND TIMOTHY LINDGREN v. CROWNED RIDGE WIND LLC

AMBER CHRISTENSON'S SECOND DATA REQUEST TO CROWNED RIDGE WIND, LLC

CE22-001

*

Below, please find Intervenor Amber Christenson's Amended Second Data Request to Crowned Ridge Wind, LLC. Please submit responses within 20 business days. Amber Christenson reserves the right to ask additional and follow up questions. Consider this data request ongoing, and please update your responses as information becomes available.

2-1) Please provide the author/responsible party who provided each answer/response to Christenson Data Request 1. Please assign each respondent's name to the corresponding numbered answer.

Dated this 21st day of April 2023.

/s/Amber Christenson Amber Christenson 16217 466th Ave Strandburg, SD 57265 605-467-3535